
First name Family name email
1 Alyson Azzara alyson.azzara@dot.gov
2 Ana Nuñez anvelasco@mitma.es
3 Andrew Dumbrille adumbrille@wwfcanada.org
4 Anita Makinen anita.makinen@traficom.fi
5 Anna Björnsdóttir annamb@samgongustofa.is
6 Antonino Scarpato antonino.scarpato@mit.gov.it
7 Caroline Gravel caroline.gravel@tc.gc.ca
8 Cathryn Murray cathryn.murray@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
9 Dan Cowan dan.cowan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
10 David VanderZwaag david.vanderzwaag@dal.ca
11 Dominique Jolicoeur dominique.jolicoeur@tc.gc.ca
12 Drummond Fraser drummond.fraser@tc.gc.ca
13 Eero Hokkanen eero.hokkanen@lvm.fi
14 Galia Kaplan Galia.Kaplan@uscg.mil
15 Heike Herata heike.herata@uba.de
16 James Gamble jgamble@institutenorth.org
17 Jan Ekebom jan.ekebom@ym.fi
18 Jeehye Kim jhkim85@kmi.re.kr
19 Jon-Arve Royset jon-arve.royset@kystverket.no
20 Jonas Pålsson jonas.palsson@havochvatten.se
21 Julie Grauslund jgg@dma.dk
22 Katharine Ferri katharine.ferri@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
23 Kathy Nghiem kathy.nghiem@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
24 Kevin Knapp kevin.knapp@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
25 Kimberly Chesteen kimberly.b.chesteen@uscg.mil
26 Lis Jørgensen, Lindal lislin@hi.no
27 Marianne Marcoux marianne.marcoux@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
28 Maribeth Murray maribethmurray@gmail.com
29 Maya Gold maya.gold@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
30 Melissa Perera Melissa.E.Perera@uscg.mil
31 Minsu Kim guan72@kmi.re.kr
32 Nicole Kanayurak nicole.kanayurak@north-slope.org
33 Peter Oppenheimer Peter.Oppenheimer@noaa.gov
34 Salvatore Mauro salvatore.mauro@cnr.it
35 Sarah Bobbe sbobbe@oceanconservancy.org
36 Sarah Grimes sgrimes@wmo.int
37 Sébastien Gadal sebastien.gadal@univ-amu.fr
38 Sigurrós Friðriksdóttir sigurros@ust.is
39 Sijie Lin lin.sijie@tongji.edu.cn
40 Siv Christin Gaalaas scg@nfd.dep.no
41 Sue McLennan sue.mclennan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
42 Victoria (Tori) Luu victoria.luu@noaa.gov
43 Vladimir Kuzmin vladimir.e.kuzmin@gmail.com
44 Wen Jie Lee lee_wen_jie@mpa.gov.sg
45 Zhichao Wang zwang@wmo.int
46 Piotr Graczyk pigr@norceresearch.no
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47 Hui Peng hui.peng@canada.ca
48 Jean Guèvremont jean.guevremont@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
49 Natalia Kutaeva kutaevang@morspas.com
50 Andrea Skarstein ansk@sdir.no
51 Irmelin Skigelstrand irsk@sdir.no
52 DMITRII IUDIN psco-ydv@mail.ru
53 Bodil Pedersen bpe@sdir.no
54 Ida-Maja Hassellöv ida-maja@chalmers.se
55 Hillary Oldford hillary.oldford@tc.gc.ca
56 Natsuhiko Otsuka natsuhiko.otsuka@arc.hokudai.ac.jp
57 Tero Jokilehto tjokilehto@wmo.int


